360fans.com.au
0
1-5
Fan Off Setting
Fan Speed: 5 (High) / 1 (Low)
Turning knob left or right offers same
function.
Summer/Winter Reverse button.

Wall Controller must be model matched to the correct ceiling fan.
Refer to the table below to confirm the correct wall controller is
being used.
Electrical specifications of receiver
Fan DC Motor: 230-250V, ~50 Hz, 50W
LED Light: Max 60W
What’s included
•	 DC Wall Control Unit
•	 DC Wall Control Receiver
•	 Bracket for mounting to wall
•	 Companion remote control
Standard DC Wall Control SKU Suits models
DCW-AMB Ambience (all sizes)
DCW-DEL Delta DC (all sizes)
DCW-FLJ FlatJET DC (all sizes)
DCW-SIM45 Simplicity DC (45” only)
DCW-SIM52 Simplicity DC (52” only)
DCW-SPD52 Spitfire DC (52” only)
DCW-SPD60 Spitfire DC (60” only)
Smart DC Wall Control Suits models
DCW-AMB-WIFI Ambience DC (all sizes)
DCW-DEL-WIFI Delta DC (all sizes)
DCW-FLJ-WIFI FlatJET DC (all sizes)
DCW-SIM45-WIFI Simplicity DC (45” only)
DCW-SIM52-WIFI Simplicity DC (52” only)
DCW-SPD52-WIFI Spitfire DC (52” only)
DCW-SPD60-WIFI Spitfire DC (60” only)
Transform your ceilng fan into a Smart Fan with the Smart WiFi Chip
Enjoy the ultimate convenience, with voice and smartphone
app control using your favourite voice assistant. The optional
WiFi module (chip) upgrades your ceiling fan, offering: